
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

17 

1 

56 

65 

27 

45 

87 

25 

36 

96 

66 

41 

14 

38 

47 

23 

73 

55 

44 

6 

64 

43 

32 

83 

39 

42 

85 

52 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Florian ALT 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Leon ORGIS 

Lorenzo ZANETTI 

Max SCHMIDT 

Leandro MERCADO 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Federico CARICASULO 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Hannes SOOMER 

Rob HARTOG 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Kevin ORGIS 

Marco FETZ 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Marc MOSER 

Oliver KÖNIG 

Sandro WAGNER 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Björn STUPPI 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Nat 

UKR 

DEU 

DEU 

RUS 

HUN 

DEU 

ITA 

DEU 

ARG 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

DEU 

EST 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW  M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Runden 

15 

14 

7 

10 

16 

11 

14 

15 

10 

12 

11 

15 

7 

14 

13 

13 

13 

11 

16 

15 

15 

4 

12 

5 

14 

13 

13 

1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:26.316 

1:26.902 

1:27.573 

1:27.583 

1:27.596 

1:27.929 

1:27.959 

1:27.980 

1:28.002 

1:28.048 

1:28.165 

1:28.293 

1:28.323 

1:28.521 

1:28.705 

1:28.728 

1:28.746 

1:29.118 

1:29.485 

1:29.532 

1:29.615 

1:30.022 

1:30.204 

1:30.384 

1:30.844 

1:31.611 

1:33.208 

Diff. 

0.586 

1.257 

1.267 

1.280 

1.613 

1.643 

1.664 

1.686 

1.732 

1.849 

1.977 

2.007 

2.205 

2.389 

2.412 

2.430 

2.802 

3.169 

3.216 

3.299 

3.706 

3.888 

4.068 

4.528 

5.295 

6.892 

Abstand 

0.586 

0.671 

0.010 

0.013 

0.333 

0.030 

0.021 

0.022 

0.046 

0.117 

0.128 

0.030 

0.198 

0.184 

0.023 

0.018 

0.372 

0.367 

0.047 

0.083 

0.407 

0.182 

0.180 

0.460 

0.767 

1.597 

In Runde 

15 

14 

5 

9 

15 

9 

13 

14 

10 

12 

9 

15 

5 

13 

12 

12 

12 

7 

7 

15 

15 

3 

12 

5 

13 

12 

11 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#52 crash - rider ok 
#52 crash - rider ok 

Printed: 31.05.2024 10:19:21 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-NMN S-14131/24 S-402/24 S-421/24 S-430-24 ENM 10/1760 INM 191/96

IDM Oschersleben /GER 
IDM Superbike 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

31.05.2024 09:45 


